Mammoth Lakes Town Council Agenda Action Sheet

<u>Title:</u> Establish Goals for the Joint Meeting with Mammoth Lakes Housing.

Council Meeting Date: 2/2/2022

Prepared by: Sandra Moberly, Community and Economic Development Director

Recommended Motion: Staff recommends that the Town Council review the staff report and provide direction to staff regarding the agenda for the joint meeting with Mammoth Lakes Housing (MLH) scheduled on February 9, 2022 at 5:00 p.m.

Summary: The Town Council has a joint meeting scheduled with Mammoth Lakes Housing (MLH) on February 9, 2022 at 5:00 p.m. The purpose of this agenda item is to allow the Town Council to discuss the joint meeting and establish an agenda and goals for the meeting. Please see the attached staff report for more information.